Metal Cutting Discs
This all‐purpose range of flat cutting discs is suitable
for cutting all types of metal and are manufactured
to the highest quality providing optimum
performance produced to EN12413 and VBG49
standards.
Size range Code
100mm MCDC100
115mm MCDC115
125mm MCDC125
230mm MCDC230
300mm MCF300
350mm MCF350
Dronco Inox Metal Cutting Disc
This very thin 1.0mm disc enables you to achieve a uniquely clean cut
in the shortest possible time while using a minimum of force.
Precise to the millimetre, vibration‐free cutting,, g,
no thermal bluing and no burring precluding the need for subsequent machining.
Size range Code
100MM MCF100INOX
115MM MCF115INOX
125MM MCF125INOX
230MM MCF230INOX
Stone Cutting Discs
Dronco Stone Cutting Discs are suitable for cutting
all types of material found on the construction site,
such as concrete, stone, floor tiles and sand‐lime
stone. This range of discs are manufactured to the
highest quality and produced to EN12413 and VBG49 Standards
Size range Code
100mm SCDC100
115mm SCDC115
125mm SCDC125
230mm SCDC230
300mm SCF350
350mm SCF350